Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

#Colors Available:
-0 Black & -2 Red
Order Example:
CT3044-0 (Clip in Black)
CT3045
Insulation Piercing Clip, Pair
Black & Red
ORDER INFORMATION:
Toll Free: 888-256-2246 (US Only)
Phone: 714-221-9330
Fax: 714-921-9849
22820 Savi Ranch Pkwy
Yorba Linda, CA 92887-4610 USA
CONTACT INFO:
CT3045 (see model numbers above)
(8.6 mm)
(4.3 mm)
.34
.17
(11.2 mm)
.44
WIRE PIERCING SLOT ACTUATED OPEN
Ø .13 Max. Insulation Diameter
TIP (PIERCING SLOT) DETAILS: (NOT TO SCALE)